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Nome
PESADELO
BRASAO
TWISTER

CHICO MINEIRO

XODO
PANCADAO
GRADUADO
CIPO DE BO

PIVETE
BALACASH

SNYPER
FANTASMA

PANICO

PREMIER
TORNADO

Anilha
136608
534493
141119
128625
172894
004760
685007
227562
477702
261637
446618
534153
227602
078152
168137

Dono

DIEGO / HAROLDO
VINICIUS QUINTAO

WESLEI
DIEGO PLACAS
RODRIGO
TIAO
CARLOS
GUSTAVO
LUIS - JUNINHO
HAROLDO
ROMINHO
NILDO
THIAGO
DIEGO SANTOS
VINICIUS

Cidade

52 ETAPA - CAMPEONATO 2019/2020 01/09/2019

SOIGA - MG
10/15 min Pontos
91/189 30
101/172 28
110/152 26
94/151 24
63/150 22
83/141 20
97/140 18
121/134 16
106/132 14
82/115 12
80/115 10
71/112 8
70/112 6
95/111 4
78/110 2
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